Vector and RF Suite of Signal Analysis Software for PC
SignalVu-PC-SVE Applications Datasheet
SignalVu-PC is the foundation of RF and vector signal analysis software
that helps you easily validate RF designs. It is based on the signal analysis
engine of the RSA5000 Series real-time signal analyzers and runs on your
computer or Windows tablet. You can now move your analysis of
acquisitions off the instrument and anywhere. SignalVu-PC is also the
companion software that runs the analysis for the Tektronix USB real-time

Datasheet
SignalVu-PC-SVE Vector Signal Analysis Software
Ordering information
Purchasing, licensing, and activation
SignalVu-PC and its applications are available for download at www.tektronix.com/downloads. SignalVu-PCEDU is a bundle version of SignalVu-PC that includes all analysis
applications for educational institutions. Licenses are granted to a single PC.
In December 2015, the license policy and nomenclature was changed for SignalVu-PC and its options. This will be a gradual change with systems running in parallel for both
ordering new capabilities and accessing trial versions of optional licenses.
The legacy system, with SignalVu-PC and its associated options, will continue to be supported in the software, so there is no need to change your current licenses. You will
also be able to use the trial options present in the legacy system for several months after the transition.
The new application licenses offer standard node-locked (NL) licenses, plus new floating licenses (FL) that can be checked in and out of the Tektronix Asset Management
System (Tek AMS) on the Tektronix.com Web site. Trial licenses are also available in the new system on the ordering pages for SignalVu-PC on Tektronix.com.
The new license structure and the old options are shown below.
Legacy SignalVu-PC
option
New application
license
License type Description
SVA SVANL-SVPC NL AM/FM/PM/Direct Audio analysis
SVAFL-SVPC FL
SVT SVTNL-SVPC NL Settling Time (frequency and phase) measurements
SVTFL-SVPC FL
SVM SVMNL-SVPC NL General Purpose Modulation analysis to work with analyzer of acquisition bandwidth
≤40 MHz and MDO4000B/CSVMFL-SVPC FL
SVP SVPNL-SVPC NL Pulse Analysis to work with analyzer of acquisition bandwidth ≤40 MHz and MDO4000B/C
SVPFL-SVPC FL
SVO SVONL-SVPC NL Flexible OFD analysis
SVOFL-SVPC FL
SV23 SV23NL-SVPC NL WLAN 802.11a/b/g/j/p measurement to work with analyzer
SV23FL-SVPC FL
SV24 SV24NL-SVPC NL WLAN 802.11n measurement (requires SV23)
SV24FL-SVPC FL
SV25 SV25NL-SVPC NL WLAN 802.11ac measurement to work with analyzer of acquisition bandwidth ≤40 MHz and
MDO4000B/C (requires SV23 and SV24)SV25FL-SVPC FL
SV26 SV26NL-SVPC NL APCO P25 measurement
SV26FL-SVPC FL
SV27 SV27NL-SVPC NL Bluetooth measurement to work with analyzer of acquisition bandwidth ≤40 MHz and
MDO4000B/CSV27FL-SVPC FL
MAP MAPNL-SVPC NL Mapping
MAPFL-SVPC FL
SV56 SV56NL-SVPC NL Playback of recorded files
SV56FL-SVPC FL
SV60 SV60NL-SVPC NL Return loss, VSWR, cable loss, and distance to fault (requires option 04 on RSA500A/
600A)SV60FL-SVPC FL
CON CONNL-SVPC NL SignalVu-PC Connect to the MDO4000B/C series mixed-domain oscilloscopes
CONFL-SVPC FL
SV2C SV2CNL-SVPC NL WLAN 802.11a/b/g/j/p/n/ac and Connect to MDO4000B/C to work with MDO4000B/C or
analyzer of acquisition bandwidth ≤40 MHzSV2CFL-SVPC FL
Legacy SignalVu-PC
option
New application
license
License type Description
SV28 SV28NL-SVPC NL LTE Downlink RF measurement to work with analyzer of acquisition bandwidth ≤40 MHz
and MDO4000B/CSV28FL-SVPC FL
Not available in legacy
license